

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10747/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 14/03/2017  
in SWP No. 1621/2013 passed by the High Court Of J & K At Jammu)

PAWAN KUMAR KUNDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates  
and interim relief and office report)

Date : 04/05/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Gorkela, Adv.  
Ms. Priya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Nagesh Gajghate, Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Kiran, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. D. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Tag with W.P.(C) No. 255 of 2013.

Post after summer vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Court Master(Renu Diwan)  
Assistant Registrar