

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No...../2018(Diary No. 54877/2018) in Civil Appeal No(s).
2215/2018

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MANOHAR LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-04-2018 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the IA on Tuesday, 1st May, 2018.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER